CIA RANCHO PRIMAVERA
382 FESTA DO PEAO - 2024
RELATORIO DE BONUS

Round 1 - QUI
COMPETIDOR
1° GUSTAVO LUIZ SILVA
2° FELIPE CRUZ DE SOUZA
3° FABRICIO ROSA ALVES
4° DOUGLAS APARECIDO SILVA
5° DANIEL CAETANO FEITOSA
Round 2 - SEX
COMPETIDOR
1° LUCAS PAIVA
2° UELLINTON LAZARINI
3° FELIPE CRUZ DE SOUZA
4° GUILHERME BIRTCHE
5° SAMUEL THIAGO
Round 3 - SAB
COMPETIDOR
1° JOSE GONZAGA JUNIOR
2° FABRICIO GOMES COSTA
3° DOUGLAS APARECIDO SILVA
4° FELIPE CRUZ DE SOUZA
5° DEIVID JONATAS GERKE
Round 4 - SAB
COMPETIDOR
1° RIQUELME SILVA
2° LUCAS PAIVA
3° DEIVID JONATAS GERKE
4° DANIEL CAETANO FEITOSA
Bonus Final

COMPETIDOR

PONTOS
250,00
175,00
175,00
100,00

50,00

PONTOS
250,00
200,00
125,00
125,00

50,00

PONTOS
250,00
200,00
150,00

75,00

75,00

PONTOS
250,00
200,00
150,00

100,00

PONTOS

PREMIO

PREMIO

PREMIO

PREMIO

PREMIO



1° RIQUELME SILVA

2° DEIVID JONATAS GERKE

3° DANIEL CAETANO FEITOSA
4° LUCAS PAIVA

5° FELIPE CRUZ DE SOUZA

6° JOSE GONZAGA JUNIOR

7° DOUGLAS APARECIDO SILVA
8° FABRICIO ROSA ALVES

9° ELTON VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

10° FABRICIO GOMES COSTA

600,00
400,00
350,00
300,00
250,00
150,00
120,00
90,00
60,00

30,00

R$15000,00
R$4000,00
R$2500,00
R$2000,00
R$1500,00
R$1200,00
R$1100,00
R$1000,00

R$900,00

R$800,00



	CIA RANCHO PRIMAVERA
	38ª FESTA DO PEÃO - 2024
	RELATÓRIO DE BÔNUS
	Round 1 - QUI
	Round 2 - SEX
	Round 3 - SÁB
	Round 4 - SÁB
	Bônus Final


