CIA RANCHO PRIMAVERA 38ª FESTA DO PEÃO - 2024 RELATÓRIO DE BÔNUS





Round 1 - QUI

COMPETIDOR	PONTOS	PRÊMIO
1º GUSTAVO LUIZ SILVA	250,00	
2º FELIPE CRUZ DE SOUZA	175,00	
3º FABRÍCIO ROSA ALVES	175,00	
4º DOUGLAS APARECIDO SILVA	100,00	
5º DANIEL CAETANO FEITOSA	50,00	

Round 2 - SEX

COMPETIDOR	PONTOS	PRÊMIO
1º LUCAS PAIVA	250,00	
2º UELLINTON LAZARINI	200,00	
3º FELIPE CRUZ DE SOUZA	125,00	
4° GUILHERME BIRTCHE	125,00	
5° SAMUEL THIAGO	50,00	

Round 3 - SÁB

COMPETIDOR	PONTOS	PRÊMIO
1º JOSÉ GONZAGA JÚNIOR	250,00	
2º FABRÍCIO GOMES COSTA	200,00	
3º DOUGLAS APARECIDO SILVA	150,00	
4º FELIPE CRUZ DE SOUZA	75,00	
5° DEIVID JONATAS GERKE	75,00	

Round 4 - SÁB

COMPETIDOR	PONTOS	PRÊMIO
1º RIQUELME SILVA	250,00	
2º LUCAS PAIVA	200,00	
3° DEIVID JONATAS GERKE	150,00	
4º DANIEL CAETANO FEITOSA	100,00	

Bônus Final

COMPETIDOR	PONTOS	PRÊMIO
------------	--------	--------

1º RIQUELME SILVA	600,00	R\$15000,00
2º DEIVID JONATAS GERKE	400,00	R\$4000,00
3º DANIEL CAETANO FEITOSA	350,00	R\$2500,00
4º LUCAS PAIVA	300,00	R\$2000,00
5° FELIPE CRUZ DE SOUZA	250,00	R\$1500,00
6º JOSÉ GONZAGA JÚNIOR	150,00	R\$1200,00
7º DOUGLAS APARECIDO SILVA	120,00	R\$1100,00
8º FABRÍCIO ROSA ALVES	90,00	R\$1000,00
9º ELTON VIEIRA DOS SANTOS	60,00	R\$900,00
10° FABRÍCIO GOMES COSTA	30,00	R\$800,00